
 
 
Service N26 
Weekday Timetable 
 
Haymarket, W Maitland Street 0015 0115 0215 0315  
Waverley Steps arr 0023 0123 0221 0321  
Waverley Steps dep 0027 0127 0225 0325  
Leopold Place 0032 0132 0229 0329  
Meadowbank House 0037 0137 0234 0334  
Portobello, King's Road 0042 0142 0239 0339  
Eastfield 0047 0147 0244 0344  
Musselburgh, High Street 0053 0152 0249 0349  
Levenhall Roundabout 0058 0157 0254 0354  
Prestonpans, Ayres Wynd 0102 0201 0258 0358  
Seton Sands 0110 0208 0305 0405  
  
  
Seton Sands — 0115 0215 0310 0410  
Prestonpans, Ayres Wynd — 0122 0222 0317 0417  
Levenhall Roundabout — 0126 0226 0321 0421  
Musselburgh, High Street — 0130 0230 0325 0425  
Eastfield 0045 0135 0235 0330 0430  
Portobello, King's Road 0050 0140 0239 0334 0434  
Meadowbank House 0055 0145 0244 0339 0439  
Leopold Place 0059 0149 0248 0343 0443  
Princes Street (Scott Mon) 0104 0154 0253 0348  W  
Haymarket, W Maitland Street 0110 0200 0259 0354  —  
 
 
 
Saturday and Sunday Timetable 
 
Haymarket, W Maitland Street 0015 0045 0115 0215 0245 0315  
Waverley Steps arr 0023 0053 0123 0221 0251 0321  
Waverley Steps dep 0027 0057 0127 0225 0255 0325  
Leopold Place 0032 0102 0132 0229 0259 0329  
Meadowbank House 0037 0107 0137 0234 0304 0334  
Portobello, King's Road 0042 0112 0142 0239 0309 0339  
Eastfield 0047 0117 0147 0244 0314 0344  
Musselburgh, High Street 0053 0123 0152 0249 0319 0349  
Levenhall Roundabout 0058 0128 0157 0254 0324 0354  
Prestonpans, Ayres Wynd 0102 0132 0201 0258 0328 0358  
Seton Sands 0110 0139 0208 0305 0335 0405  
  
   
Seton Sands — 0115 0145 0215 0310 0340 0410  
Prestonpans, Ayres Wynd — 0122 0152 0222 0317 0347 0417  
Levenhall Roundabout — 0126 0156 0226 0321 0351 0421  
Musselburgh, High Street — 0130 0200 0230 0325 0355 0425  
Eastfield 0045 0135 0205 0235 0330 0400 0430  
Portobello, King's Road 0050 0140 0210 0239 0334 0404 0434  
Meadowbank House 0055 0145 0215 0244 0339 0409 0439  
Leopold Place 0059 0149 0219 0248 0343 0413 0443  
Princes Street (Scott Mon) 0104 0154 0224 0253 0348  W W  
Haymarket, W Maitland Street 0110 0200 0230 0259 0354  — —  
 
 
 
 
W – Continues to Waverley Steps 


